$700,000 - 887 Osteen Road, Bloomingdale

MLS #297496

$700,000

3 Bedroom, 2.00 Bathroom, 2,176 sqft
Residential on 18.74 Acres

N/A, Bloomingdale, GA

Over 18 acres located conveniently in the
quickly growing Bloomingdale area. Potential
future Industrial/Commercial or multifamily
opportunity as things progress toward I-16.
Some adjacent land has been rezoned
creating this increased potential. Very Nice
doublewide home and seperate shelter. Come

check it out today.

Built in 2011

Essential Information

MLS #

Price

Bedrooms
Bathrooms

Full Baths
Square Footage
Square Footage
Acres

Year Built

Type

Sub-Type

Style

Status

297496
$700,000

3

2.00

2

2,176
816314
18.74

2011
Residential
Mobile Home
Mobile Home
Active

Community Information

Address
Subdivision
City

887 Osteen Road
N/A
Bloomingdale




County Chatham County

State GA

Zip Code 31302

Amenities

Parking Detached

Garages Detached

Interior

Appliances Electric Water Heater
Heating Central, Electric
Cooling Central Air, Electric
# of Stories 1

Additional Information

Date Listed September 27th, 2023

Listing Details

Listing Agent Scottie R. Starling
Listing Office Next Move Real Estate LLC
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